

Dear Friend and Supporter,

The Cavaliers Arts, Performance & Education, based in Rosemont, III., is celebrating our "Back On Track" 2020 Cav-A-Thon, and we are humbly asking for your support of a special initiative.

Our event will feature a special online auction held November 22 through December 5 in support of the organization's mission of providing our members with a unique, life-changing experience based on excellence, teamwork, and camaraderie through the performing arts.

For this charitable nonprofit organization, sponsors are a treasured gift allowing us to enhance our ability to enrich the lives of young students.

Don Warren, who founded The Cavaliers in 1948 when he was just 20 years old, believed in developing young leaders, and with your support we can confidently drive our educational programs forward.

We are writing to request any support you may be able to provide to make this auction as successful as possible. As a donor, you will be featured on the auction site and highlighted across multiple media platforms.

Our auction is expected to gain hundreds of participants and thousands of viewers. You can be sure that The Cavaliers will secure maximum exposure for your business.

We greatly appreciate your consideration and assistance for an effort that is very special to us. It is through your generosity that we will continue to spread the word of your aid in hopes that your business, too, will prosper.

Please mail your donations to:

The Cavaliers c/o Auction Committee P.O. Box 501 Rosemont, IL 60018

Thank you for your consideration, and if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at auction@cavaliers.org or 630-688-2586.

Gratefully yours, Debbie Wiles Isoda Auction Committee

(donation form attached)



Donor Information	n:	
Donor or Company	Name:	
Name:		
City:		
State:		_Zip:
Email:		
	ation Deadline Dec. 1, 2020	
Item Donated:		
Declared Value (Fair Market Value): \$		
Item Restrictions (E	Expiration Dates, Additional (Costs):
		
Item Description:		
Donor Signature (F	Required):	
Please Send or Em	nail Forms to:	
The Cavalie	rs	
% Auction C	Committee	
P.O. Box 50)1	
Rosemont, I	L 60018	
office@cava	aliers.org	
All donations to Th	e Cavaliers are tax deductibl	e as allowed by law.
For office use only:	:	
Entered by	Date entered	Final Catalog #